

April 1, 2022

Calumet Stormwater Collaborative

Join URL: zoom.us/j/96781880490

or, Dial (312) 626-6799 | Meeting ID: 967 8188 0490 | Password: 061778

We will begin shortly!



April 1, 2022

Calumet Stormwater Collaborative

Join URL: zoom.us/j/96781880490

or, Dial (312) 626-6799 | Meeting ID: 967 8188 0490 | Password: 061778

Justin Keller jkeller@metroplanning.org

- Introductions
- Member Updates
- Presentation
- Work Groups

Introductions

- In chat box, type:
 - Name
 - Organization

On the phone?

Member Updates

- Type "update" in the chat box
- I will call on people
 - Unmute!
 - Webcam on, please

CSC Updates

- Municipal Outreach & Engagement Work Group
- Planning & Policy Work Group
- Training & Maintenance Work Group
- StormStore
- Other





April 1, 2022

Calumet Stormwater Collaborative

Justin Keller jkeller@metroplanning.org

Presentation

Introduction to the Collaborative Natural Solutions Tool Project

Adam Flickinger
Friends of the Chicago River

Caroline O'Boyle

The Trust for Public Land

Wrap-Up

Next meeting:

Friday, May 6, 2022

10:00 a.m. – noon (CT)

Location: virtual

Thanks!



Work Groups

Planning & Policy Work Group

Purpose: Establish and work directly with a cohort of municipal stakeholders to leverage CSC analytical, expertise, and influence resources for the purpose of building local government capacity to improve policy and attract investments for stormwater management

Lead: Center for Neighborhood Technology